NAACP Tri-County Branch Freedom Banquet Awards

(Please nominate the person or persons you feel best fit these categories. Deadline for entries is February 23, 2024)

MEMORIAL AWARD NAME	NAMED FOR	CRITERIA			
James R. Cobb Leadership	Past Tri County Branch President James R. Cobb	Shows extraordinary leadership			
Rev. James Hampton Youth	Past Vice-President Rev. James Hampton	Helps young people of all ages			
Mrs. Rosie B. Groce Service	Named for Past Membership Chair	Volunteers personal time outside of employment			
Professor CA Jarmon Civic Duty	Past Political Action Chair	Helps uplift the local community			
Mr. William Little Humanitarian	Past Sergeant At Arms	Improves living conditions for others			
Mr. Leroy Finch Education	Past President Legal Redress Committee	Successfully raises awareness, cultivates learning			
Bro. Ernest Cobb Spiritual Guidance	Past Religious Committee Chair	Contributes to the spiritual well-being of others			
		(not necessarily a pastor or religious leader)			

NAACP Tri-County Branch Freedom Award Descriptions

NAACP Tri-County Branch Freedom Award Nominations

AWARD NAME (in honor of)	ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA	NOMINEE	CONTACT INFO	WHY DID YOU NOMINATE THIS PERSON?
James R. Cobb Leadership Award (Past Tri County Branch President)	Shows extraordinary leadership			
Rev. James Hampton Youth Award (Past Vice-President)	Helps young people of all ages			
Mrs. Rosie B. Groce Service Award (Past Membership Chair)	Volunteers personal time outside of employment			
Professor C.A. Jarmon Civic Award (Past Political Action Chair)	Helps uplift the local community			
William Little Humanitarian Award (Past Sergeant At Arms)	Improves living conditions for others			
Leroy Finch Education Award	Successfully raises awareness, cultivates			
(Past Legal Redress Committee Chair)	learning			
Bro. Ernest Cobb Religious	Contributes to the spiritual well-being			
(Past Religious Committee Chair)	of others (not necessarily a pastor or religious leader)			

Submit Freedom Award nomination forms by February 23, 2024 in one of three ways:

Bring to – Tri County Branch NAACP meeting, held 6pm each 3rd Thursday at Micheal Community Center, Sheffield, AL Or mail to – NAACP Tri-County Branch Post Office Box 2110 Muscle Shoals, AL 35661

Or download, fill out, and email to – <u>President@NAACPTriCountyAlabama.org</u>